V1200 Series
Arm-based compact rail computers with options for wireless and cellular expansion
Features and Benefits
• Arm Cortex-A53 quad-core 1.6 GHz processor
• Slim, compact design with multiple mounting options
• Integrated 5G Sub-6GHz NR module and Wi-Fi 6 module with dual SIM
• Built-in TPM 2.0 module

With Optional Desk Mounting Kit
With Optional Din Rail Mounting Kit
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU eMMC LPDDR4 GbE Ports Serial Ports Wireless
Operating
Temperature
Conformal
Coating
V1202-CT-T
Arm Cortex-
A53
quad-core
1.6 GHz
16 GB 4 GB 2 N/A N/A -40 to 70°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-M12KFF5POPEN-O-150-IP67 K-coded female M12-to-5-pin open wire power cable, orange, IP67-rated, 1.5 m
CBL-M12XMM8P-Y-300-IP67 X-coded male M12-to-8-pin open wire cable, yellow, IP67-rated, 3 m
CBL-M12XMM8P-Y-100-IP67 X-coded male M12-to-8-pin open wire cable, yellow, IP67-rated, 1 m
CBL-M12XMM8PRJ45-Y-200-IP67 X-coded male M12-to-RJ45 Ethernet cable, yellow, IP67-rated, 2 m
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jun 02, 2025.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.